TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
IP RATING:	 IP 65
CASING:	 Polycarbonate dome / ABS base
OPERATING TEMP:	 -25 ºC to + 66 ºC
WEIGHT:	 720 grams
VOLTAGE	 Light Source	 Current	 Order Codes
12 / 24 V DC	 Xenon 10/7.5 joule	 1.45 A	 MOX201-18_1) 2)
110 V AC	 Xenon 10/7.5 joule	 100 mA	 MOX200-21_1)
240 V AC	 Xenon 10/7.5 joule	 6 mA	 MOX200-22_1)
Steel guard - plastic coated		  MO50010
Spare Amber dome		  MO50064
Spare Red dome			   MO50065
Spare Blue dome			   MO50066
Spare Green dome		  MO50067
Wall mount bracket - right angle		  MO50001
Anti vibration mount		  MO50080
S I G H T  &  S O U N D
X E N O N  B E A C O N S
MOX 200/201
The MOX 200/201 beacon provides a 10 joule flash at 60 flashes per minute
and 7.5 joule “double flash” at 90 flashes per minute. This beacon has a 115
mm Ø medium base size. Beacon includes dome, base and lamp.
BS5839BS5839
BS5839BS5839
ip 65
UV
46]
NOTES:
1) Add letter R, A, G or B at end of order code to denote dome colour.
2) The MOX201-18_ is pre-set to 24 V DC.